Palmyra Northwestern 06/25/18
30889 Rt. 111
Palmyra lllinois 62674
Phone (217) 436-2011 Fax (217) 436-9112
Game Schedule
Jr. High Girls Volleyball
2018-2019

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 01/03/19 Morrisonville 7th/8th Away 6:15 pm
Thu 01/10/19 Raymond-Lincolnwood (Conf) 7th/8th Home 6:15 pm
Sat 01/12/19 Waverly Tournament 7th/8th Away 8:00 am
Thu 01/17/19 North Mac (Conf) 7th/8th Away 6:15 pm
We 01/23/19 New Berlin (Conf) 7th/8th Home 6:15 pm
Mon 01/28/19 Tri-City (Conf) 7th/8th Away 6:15 pm
We 02/06/19 Edinburg (Conf) 7th/8th Home 6:15 pm
Thu 02/07/19 Pawnee (Conf) 7th/8th Away 6:15 pm
Tue 02/12/19 Greenfield 7th/8th Away 6:15 pm
Thu 02/14/19 Waverly (Conf) 7th/8th Home 6:15 pm
Sat 02/16/19 Northwestern Tournament 8th Grade Home TBA
Tue 02/19/19 Auburn (Conf) 7th/8th Away 6:15 pm
Thu 02/21/19 Franklin (Conf) 7th/8th Home 6:15 pm

02/23/19--02/28/19  Regionals 7th Grade TBA TBA
Sat 02/23/19 Greenfield Tournament 7th Grade Away TBA

03/02/19--03/07/19  Regionals 8th Grade TBA TBA
Mon 03/04/19 Sectionals 7th Grade TBA TBA

03/09/19--03/12/19  State 7th Grade TBA TBA
Mon 03/11/19 Sectionals 8th Grade TBA TBA

03/16/19--03/19/19  State 8th Grade TBA TBA
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